



\$~114

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 43/2022
SWATI SAISTA Petitioner
Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

DHIRENDRA KUMAR Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% **ORDER**
28.05.2024

CRL.M.A. 16726-16728/2024

List these applications on 29.05.2024, the date already fixed.

MAY 28, 2024
B.S. Rohella

JYOTI SINGH, J